
Kindergarten Teachers 2025-2026 
 

Katie Hageman- victoria.hageman@jefferson.kyschools.us 
 
Amy Jacobs- amy.jacobs@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Amelia Kirk- amelia.vonkalben@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Hannah Lee- hannah.lee@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
 
 

1st Grade Teachers 2025-2026 
 

Toria Biggs- toria.biggs@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Hannah Crail- hannah.crail@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Kayla Effinger- kayla.effinger@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Ashley Henderson- ashley.owen@jefferson.kyschools.us  
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2nd Grade Teachers 2025-2026 
 

Marcie Bryant- marcie.bryant@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Nefris Chacha Coto- 
nefris.chachacoto@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Emily Russell- emily.russell@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Jade Wright- jade.wright@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
 
 

3rd Grade Teachers 2025-2026 
 
Elizabeth Brawner- 
elizabeth.brawner@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Ava Vanderkolff- ava.vanderkolff@jefferson.kyschools.us  
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4th Grade Teachers 2025-2026 
 

Dawn Durr- dawn.durr@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Allison French- alison.french@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Leila Nash- leila.nash@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Michelle Torres- michelle.torres@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
 
 

5th Grade Teachers 2025-2026 
 

Joeanna Bolduc- joeanna.bolduc@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Caylenn Florence- 
caylenn.florence@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Angela Magnuson- 
angela.magnuson@jefferson.kyschools.us  
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ECE Teachers 2025-2026 
 
Hallie Dizdarevic- 
hallie.dizdarevic@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Jon Hamilton- jon.hamilton@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Jodi Meier- jodi.meier@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Betty Tisby- betty.tisby@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
 

ELD Teachers 2025-2026 
 
Samuel Storm- samuel.storm@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Althea Tangco- althea.tangco@jefferson.kyschools.us 
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